Sherry Coley Receives the 2023 State Bar of Wisconsin President's Award

Firm News June 14, 2023

Congratulations to Sherry Coley for receiving the 2023 State Bar of Wisconsin President's Award. The President's Award goes to lawyers who have made a difference during the outgoing State Bar president's term. Sherry received the award in recognition for her work as Chair of the State Bar's Finance Committee from Margaret W. Hickey. This award is well deserved. Congrats!

PROFESSIONALS

Sherry D. Coley Partner

RELATED SERVICES

Banking & Finance
Business Litigation
Intellectual Property

